VI and VIR Series Toploading Balances
Model No. Capacity Readability Pan Size Calib. Wgt Shipping Wgt
Milligram Balances
VI-1mg, VIR-1mg* 120g 0.001g Ø100 mm (Ø3.9") 100g 2 kg (4.4 lbs)
VI-3mg, VIR-3mg* 300g 0.001g Ø100 mm (Ø3.9") 200g 2 kg (4.4 lbs)
Toploading Balances
VI-200, VIR-200 200g 0.01g Ø114 mm (Ø4.5") 200g 1.8 kg (4 lbs)
VI-350, VIR-350 350g 0.01g Ø114 mm (Ø4.5") 200g 1.8 kg (4 lbs)
VI-400, VIR-400 400g 0.1g 140 x 145 mm (5.5 x 5.7") 200g 1.8 kg (4 lbs)
VI-600, VIR-600 600g 0.1g 140 x 145 mm (5.5 x 5.7") 400g 1.8 kg (4 lbs)
VI-1200, VIR-1200 1200g 0.1g 140 x 145 mm (5.5 x 5.7") 1 kg 1.8 kg (4 lbs)
VI-2400, VIR-2400 2400g 0.1g 140 x 145 mm (5.5 x 5.7") 2 kg 1.8 kg (4 lbs)
VI-4800, VIR-4800 4800g 0.1g 140 x 145 mm (5.5 x 5.7") 4 kg 1.8 kg (4 lbs)
VI-4kg, VIR-4kg 4000g 1g 140 x 145 mm (5.5 x 5.7") 2 kg 1.8 kg (4 lbs)
VI-6kg, VIR-6kg 6000g 1g 140 x 145 mm (5.5 x 5.7") 4 kg 1.8 kg (4 lbs)
VI-10kg, VIR-10kg 10,000g 1g 140 x 145 mm (5.5 x 5.7") 6 kg 1.8 kg (4 lbs)
*Round draft chamber included